
CATEGORY WISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST ALL INDIA CATEGORY (A) OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SESSION 2025-26 

 

OPEN UR MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
 

Sl 
No 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Open Merit 
Position 

Status 

1 AUSPGCT0001012 KABERI GUHA ROY GENERAL 1 Eligible for admission 

2 AUSPGCT0000334 KRISHNENDU DEB GENERAL 2 Eligible for admission 
3 AUSPGCT0002810 ARYAN JENA GENERAL 3 Eligible for admission 
4 AUSPGCT0000362 ANYESHA DAS OBC-NCL 4 Eligible for admission 
5 AUSPGCT0001705 SNIGDHA ROY GENERAL 5 Eligible for admission 
6 AUSPGCT0002605 DEBARGHYA KARMAKAR GENERAL 6 Waiting List 
7 AUSPGCT0001461 RUMPI RAJKUMARI OBC-NCL 7 Waiting List 
8 AUSPGCT0001740 SANDWANA K GENERAL 8 Waiting List 
9 AUSPGCT0000108 SHIVAKSHI HURIA GENERAL 9 Waiting List 
10 AUSPGCT0000255 SOUMYADEEP SINGH GENERAL 10 Waiting List 
11 AUSPGCT0000840 PRIOM BANERJEE GENERAL 11 Waiting List 
12 AUSPGCT0000346 RITURAJ LASKAR GENERAL 12 Waiting List 
13 AUSPGCT0000033 MADHUSHREE GHOSH GENERAL 13 Waiting List 
14 AUSPGCT0001324 SOUMAYADIP MUKHERJEE GENERAL 14 Waiting List 
15 AUSPGCT0000291 BAISHALI PANDIT OBC-NCL 15 Waiting List 
16 AUSPGCT0000422 DEBJIT SEN GENERAL 16 Waiting List 
17 AUSPGCT0000863 SANCHAEETA ROY GENERAL 17 Waiting List 
18 AUSPGCT0000952 ABHIRUP NATH OBC-NCL 18 Waiting List 
19 AUSPGCT0001790 SARMINA AKTAR MEHER GENERAL 19 Waiting List 
20 AUSPGCT0000547 PROMITA GHOSH GENERAL 20 Waiting List 
21 AUSPGCT0001857 SUMANA BERA GENERAL 21 Waiting List 
22 AUSPGCT0001701 DEBOBRATA PAUL GENERAL 22 Waiting List 
23 AUSPGCT0001053 SAYANDIP HORE GENERAL 23 Waiting List 
24 AUSPGCT0001365 BIDUSHI DAS SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 
24 Waiting List 

25 AUSPGCT0001376 RAHUL MISRA EWS 25 Waiting List 
26 AUSPGCT0001052 DEBABROTO AICH GENERAL 26 Waiting List 
27 AUSPGCT0000862 NILANJANA PANDIT GENERAL 27 Waiting List 
28 AUSPGCT0000584 NIVEDITA KUNDU GENERAL 28 Waiting List 
29 AUSPGCT0002327 PARTHIV TARAFDER GENERAL 29 Waiting List 
30 AUSPGCT0001460 ANURAG DAS SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 
30 Waiting List 

31 AUSPGCT0000800 SUBHRANIL PAUL GENERAL 31 Waiting List 
32 AUSPGCT0001563 AMISA GIRI EWS 32 Waiting List 
33 AUSPGCT0000737 SRIJITA DAS GENERAL 33 Waiting List 
34 AUSPGCT0001036 SAIKAT MASANTA GENERAL 34 Waiting List 
35 AUSPGCT0002724 ANUSHKA BANERJEE GENERAL 35 Waiting List 
36 AUSPGCT0000400 POULAMI ROY GENERAL 36 Waiting List 
37 AUSPGCT0002548 NANDITA BISWAS SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 
37 Waiting List 

38 AUSPGCT0000537 MITHIRA GOPE GENERAL 38 Waiting List 
39 AUSPGCT0001983 BEAUTY NARZARY SCHEDULED 

TRIBE (ST) 
39 Waiting List 

40 AUSPGCT0002158 APEKSHA SHARMA GENERAL 40 Waiting List 



Sl 
No 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Open Merit 
Position 

Status 

41 AUSPGCT0001048 ARKO CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 41 Waiting List 
42 AUSPGCT0000385 AHANA BANDYOPADHYAY GENERAL 42 Waiting List 
43 AUSPGCT0000237 DIYA DAS GENERAL 43 Waiting List 
44 AUSPGCT0001994 TANVEER FARHAN 

MAZUMDER 
GENERAL 44 Waiting List 

45 AUSPGCT0000900 NIRMAL HARI SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

45 Waiting List 

46 AUSPGCT0001325 PRIYANSHU KAPOOR GENERAL 46 Waiting List 
47 AUSPGCT0000361 SHREYOSI SARKAR GENERAL 47 Waiting List 
48 AUSPGCT0001459 IPSITA DEB EWS 48 Waiting List 
49 AUSPGCT0000822 IMON GHOSH GENERAL 49 Waiting List 
50 AUSPGCT0002673 MONIKA SAHU GENERAL 50 Waiting List 
51 AUSPGCT0002427 SUPRATIM 

ROYCHOWDHURY 
GENERAL 51 Waiting List 

52 AUSPGCT0000325 NATASHA IQUEBAL GENERAL 52 Waiting List 
53 AUSPGCT0001936 SAYAN DUTTA GENERAL 53 Waiting List 
54 AUSPGCT0000714 GULAFSHA PARWEEN GENERAL 54 Waiting List 
55 AUSPGCT0002195 SUBHODEEP SAHA GENERAL 55 Waiting List 
56 AUSPGCT0000691 MOHAMED AFNAN V OBC-NCL 56 Waiting List 
57 AUSPGCT0000293 SHAIK SHAMEEM OBC-NCL 57 Waiting List 
58 AUSPGCT0001229 CHOUHANA HAQUE GENERAL 58 Waiting List 
59 AUSPGCT0002212 SIMEY MIHU SCHEDULED 

TRIBE (ST) 
59 Waiting List 

60 AUSPGCT0000180 AKANKSHA ANAND OBC-NCL 60 Waiting List 
61 AUSPGCT0000152 HIMASHRI KALITA GENERAL 61 Waiting List 
62 AUSPGCT0000798 ANKIT SINGH GENERAL 62 Waiting List 
63 AUSPGCT0001751 JAYASRI GOALA OBC-NCL 63 Waiting List 
64 AUSPGCT0001303 ANEESHA SINGHA OBC-NCL 64 Waiting List 
65 AUSPGCT0000979 SAYAN NASKAR SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 
65 Waiting List 

66 AUSPGCT0002449 SHAMPA BISWAS OBC-NCL 66 Waiting List 
67 AUSPGCT0000387 RAJ BHANDARI GENERAL 67 Waiting List 
68 AUSPGCT0001861 MERCY MARY MAWLONG SCHEDULED 

TRIBE (ST) 
68 Waiting List 

69 AUSPGCT0001964 SANDEEP SINGH OBC-NCL 69 Waiting List 
70 AUSPGCT0000920 SUMAN MAHELA SCHEDULED 

TRIBE (ST) 
70 Waiting List 

71 AUSPGCT0000473 SNEHA DEY GENERAL 71 Waiting List 
72 AUSPGCT0000590 PRIYANKA SINGHA OBC-NCL 72 Waiting List 
73 AUSPGCT0001970 PRATYUSH KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL 73 Waiting List 
74 AUSPGCT0001458 SMRITI KARMAKAR OBC-NCL 74 Waiting List 
75 AUSPGCT0001669 TAMALIKA GHOSH OBC-NCL 75 Waiting List 
76 AUSPGCT0000212 SHUBHAM CHHETRI GENERAL 76 Waiting List 
77 AUSPGCT0001453 ISHLEEN KAUR GENERAL 77 Waiting List 
78 AUSPGCT0000936 VIVEK GUPTA OBC-NCL 78 Waiting List 
79 AUSPGCT0002021 MD DANIYAL ANWAR GENERAL 79 Waiting List 
80 AUSPGCT0000689 JYOTIKA DAS SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 
80 Waiting List 

81 AUSPGCT0000674 SANDIPA MONDAL GENERAL 81 Waiting List 
82 AUSPGCT0000102 TANUSHREE ROY EWS 82 Waiting List 



Sl 
No 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Open Merit 
Position 

Status 

83 AUSPGCT0001571 BISHAL SHILL GENERAL 83 Waiting List 
84 AUSPGCT0000957 DARCHANA KONWAR OBC-NCL 84 Waiting List 
85 AUSPGCT0000659 SHREYA MUSIB OBC-NCL 85 Waiting List 
86 AUSPGCT0001688 SARBANI NATH 

MAZUMDAR 
GENERAL 86 Waiting List 

87 AUSPGCT0000250 PHUR DIKI SHERPA SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 

87 Waiting List 

88 AUSPGCT0000685 AMISHA PAUL GENERAL 88 Waiting List 
89 AUSPGCT0000172 PANCHAJANYA KHAUND GENERAL 89 Waiting List 
90 AUSPGCT0000624 KESHAV KAMAL GENERAL 90 Waiting List 
91 AUSPGCT0001185 PALLABI GIRI OBC-NCL 91 Waiting List 
92 AUSPGCT0001144 ISHANI CHOUDHURY GENERAL 92 Waiting List 
93 AUSPGCT0001757 ANANYA CHAKRABORTY EWS 93 Waiting List 
94 AUSPGCT0001292 PRIYASHA 

BHATTACHARYYA 
GENERAL 94 Waiting List 

95 AUSPGCT0002751 DIKSHITA SARMAH EWS 95 Waiting List 
96 AUSPGCT0000913 NISHITA DAS SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 
96 Waiting List 

97 AUSPGCT0002163 DHRITIMAYEE BORO SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 

97 Waiting List 

98 AUSPGCT0001039 JINIA PAL GENERAL 98 Waiting List 
99 AUSPGCT0001487 KAUSTAV KASHYAP SAIKIA GENERAL 99 Waiting List 
100 AUSPGCT0001334 DAISY SUKLABAIDYA SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 
100 Waiting List 

101 AUSPGCT0002631 SANTANU BORO SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 

101 Waiting List 

102 AUSPGCT0001708 SUDEEP DAS SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

102 Waiting List 

103 AUSPGCT0000234 KONGKONA DEBROY GENERAL 103 Waiting List 
104 AUSPGCT0000372 AYAN NATH OBC-NCL 104 Waiting List 
105 AUSPGCT0000156 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHU OBC-NCL 105 Waiting List 
106 AUSPGCT0002224 ILARISHISHA LAPASAM SCHEDULED 

TRIBE (ST) 
106 Waiting List 

107 AUSPGCT0001815 KAUSTAV KUMAR DAS SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

107 Waiting List 

108 AUSPGCT0002065 BASTAB MANDAL SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 

108 Waiting List 

109 AUSPGCT0000497 IFTIKAR WAHID RONI GENERAL 109 Waiting List 
110 AUSPGCT0001169 ABINAYA 

GANESAMOORTHY 
GENERAL 110 Waiting List 

111 AUSPGCT0000134 SONIKA CHHETRI GENERAL 111 Waiting List 
112 AUSPGCT0000650 KUMAR SANU OBC-NCL 112 Waiting List 
113 AUSPGCT0001261 GITURAJ DAS SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 
113 Waiting List 

114 AUSPGCT0000218 K KAINA DEVI OBC-NCL 114 Waiting List 
115 AUSPGCT0002564 SABONG NATH OBC-NCL 115 Waiting List 
116 AUSPGCT0000930 JAHID HASSAN GAIN GENERAL 116 Waiting List 
117 AUSPGCT0000706 ADDYA CHANDRAKAR GENERAL 117 Waiting List 
118 AUSPGCT0001496 RUHANA SHABNAM GENERAL 118 Waiting List 
119 AUSPGCT0002132 SALINI GUPTA GENERAL 119 Waiting List 
120 AUSPGCT0001802 SONALI ROY OBC-NCL 120 Waiting List 



Sl 
No 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Open Merit 
Position 

Status 

121 AUSPGCT0000826 SANKAR BARMAN SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 

121 Waiting List 

122 AUSPGCT0002608 AHELI DATTA GENERAL 122 Waiting List 
123 AUSPGCT0001925 RAYMOND NEHKUPAR 

SYIEMLIEH 
SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 

123 Waiting List 

124 AUSPGCT0000781 TAMANNA KAUSER 
CHOUDHURY 

GENERAL 124 Waiting List 

125 AUSPGCT0002403 YAHYA KHAN GENERAL 125 Waiting List 
126 AUSPGCT0001124 TAHERA NAZNIN LASKAR GENERAL 126 Waiting List 
127 AUSPGCT0001155 SAHIDA BEGUM LASKAR EWS 127 Waiting List 
128 AUSPGCT0000116 JUHI ROUSHAN BARBHUIYA GENERAL 128 Waiting List 
129 AUSPGCT0000564 ESHITA GOSWAMI GENERAL 129 Waiting List 
130 AUSPGCT0001690 ANANYA CHANDA OBC-NCL 130 Waiting List 
131 AUSPGCT0000402 PRITIMA DAS GENERAL 131 Waiting List 
132 AUSPGCT0001960 RIPITA PURKAYASTHA EWS 132 Waiting List 
133 AUSPGCT0001867 MANASHI SHOME GENERAL 133 Waiting List 
134 AUSPGCT0000855 JYOTIKA DEY GENERAL 134 Waiting List 
135 AUSPGCT0000146 PRIYANKA BORAH GENERAL 135 Waiting List 
136 AUSPGCT0000817 SIDHU ROY SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 
136 Waiting List 

137 AUSPGCT0000425 ASHNA THAPA GENERAL 137 Waiting List 
138 AUSPGCT0000490 RAJASHREE CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 138 Waiting List 
139 AUSPGCT0001454 BISHWADEEPA NATH GENERAL 139 Waiting List 
140 AUSPGCT0000977 SUPRATIM BARBHUIYA SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 
140 Waiting List 

141 AUSPGCT0000415 DHRITI REKHA DEVI GENERAL 141 Waiting List 
142 AUSPGCT0001138 BABIANGHUN GIRI KURBAH SCHEDULED 

TRIBE (ST) 
142 Waiting List 

143 AUSPGCT0001569 PARTHIV DEY GENERAL 143 Waiting List 
144 AUSPGCT0000673 NASRIN AKTAR 

CHOUDHURY 
OBC-NCL 144 Waiting List 

145 AUSPGCT0001829 PRARTHANA BORO SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 

145 Waiting List 

146 AUSPGCT0002169 SWARUPA DUTTA 
CHOWDHURY 

GENERAL 146 Waiting List 

147 AUSPGCT0000008 ASTHA VERMA GENERAL 147 Waiting List 
148 AUSPGCT0001637 BISHNU PRATAP SINHA GENERAL 148 Waiting List 
149 AUSPGCT0000872 SAYAN CHANDRA GENERAL 149 Waiting List 
150 AUSPGCT0001808 ASHUTOSH KUMAR OBC-NCL 150 Waiting List 
151 AUSPGCT0001558 MOITRAYAN 

BHATTACHARJEE 
GENERAL 151 Waiting List 

152 AUSPGCT0000574 YASMINA BEGUM GENERAL 152 Waiting List 
153 AUSPGCT0001159 NILESH RANJAN OBC-NCL 153 Waiting List 
154 AUSPGCT0002639 DURBO DAS GENERAL 154 Waiting List 
155 AUSPGCT0001246 MANALI SARKAR GENERAL 155 Waiting List 
156 AUSPGCT0001507 H THAJANGANBI CHANU OBC-NCL 156 Waiting List 
157 AUSPGCT0001082 ARJITA DAS SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 
157 Waiting List 

 

  



PWD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
 

Sl 
No 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Open Merit 
Position 

Status 

1 
AUSPGCT0001261 GITURAJ DAS 

SCHEDULED 
CASTE (SC) 113 

Eligible for admission 

  
 PWD Waiting List  

 

NIL 

 

 

EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
Sl 
No 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Open Merit 
Position 

Status 

1 AUSPGCT0001563 AMISA GIRI EWS 32 Eligible for admission 

2 AUSPGCT0001459 IPSITA DEB EWS 48 Waiting List 

3 AUSPGCT0000102 TANUSHREE ROY EWS 82 Waiting List 

4 AUSPGCT0001757 ANANYA CHAKRABORTY EWS 93 Waiting List 

5 AUSPGCT0002751 DIKSHITA SARMAH EWS 95 Waiting List 

6 AUSPGCT0001155 SAHIDA BEGUM LASKAR EWS 127 Waiting List 

7 AUSPGCT0001960 RIPITA PURKAYASTHA EWS 132 Waiting List 

 

 

ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
Sl 

No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Rank Status 

1 AUSPGCT0001983 BEAUTY NARZARY 
SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 39 Eligible for admission 

2 AUSPGCT0002212 SIMEY MIHU 
SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 59 Waiting List 

3 AUSPGCT0001861 MERCY MARY MAWLONG 
SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 68 Waiting List 

4 AUSPGCT0000920 SUMAN MAHELA 
SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 70 Waiting List 

5 AUSPGCT0000250 PHUR DIKI SHERPA 
SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 87 Waiting List 

6 AUSPGCT0002163 DHRITIMAYEE BORO 
SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 97 Waiting List 

7 AUSPGCT0002631 SANTANU BORO 
SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 101 Waiting List 

8 AUSPGCT0002224 ILARISHISHA LAPASAM 
SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 106 Waiting List 

9 AUSPGCT0000826 SANKAR BARMAN 
SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 121 Waiting List 

10 AUSPGCT0001925 
RAYMOND NEHKUPAR 
SYIEMLIEH 

SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 123 Waiting List 

11 AUSPGCT0001138 
BABIANGHUN GIRI 
KURBAH 

SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 142 Waiting List 

12 AUSPGCT0001829 PRARTHANA BORO 
SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 145 Waiting List 



SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
SL 
No FORM NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT CATEGORY Rank Status 

1 AUSPGCT0001365 BIDUSHI DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 24 Eligible for admission 

2 AUSPGCT0001460 ANURAG DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 30 Waiting List 

3 AUSPGCT0002548 NANDITA BISWAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 37 Waiting List 

4 AUSPGCT0000900 NIRMAL HARI SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 45 Waiting List 

5 AUSPGCT0000979 SAYAN NASKAR SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 65 Waiting List 

6 AUSPGCT0000689 JYOTIKA DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 80 Waiting List 

7 AUSPGCT0000913 NISHITA DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 96 Waiting List 

8 AUSPGCT0001334 DAISY SUKLABAIDYA SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 100 Waiting List 

9 AUSPGCT0001708 SUDEEP DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 102 Waiting List 

10 AUSPGCT0001815 KAUSTAV KUMAR DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 107 Waiting List 

11 AUSPGCT0002065 BASTAB MANDAL SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 108 Waiting List 

12 AUSPGCT0001261 GITURAJ DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 113 Waiting List 

13 AUSPGCT0000817 SIDHU ROY SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 136 Waiting List 

14 AUSPGCT0000977 SUPRATIM BARBHUIYA SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 140 Waiting List 

15 AUSPGCT0001082 ARJITA DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 157 Waiting List 
 

 

OBC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
Sl 

No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Rank Status 

1 AUSPGCT0000291 BAISHALI PANDIT OBC-NCL 15 Eligible for admission 

2 AUSPGCT0000691 MOHAMED AFNAN V OBC-NCL 56 Eligible for admission 

3 AUSPGCT0000293 SHAIK SHAMEEM OBC-NCL 57 Eligible for admission 

4 AUSPGCT0000180 AKANKSHA ANAND OBC-NCL 60 Eligible for admission 

5 AUSPGCT0001751 JAYASRI GOALA OBC-NCL 63 Waiting List 

6 AUSPGCT0001303 ANEESHA SINGHA OBC-NCL 64 Waiting List 

7 AUSPGCT0002449 SHAMPA BISWAS OBC-NCL 66 Waiting List 

8 AUSPGCT0001964 SANDEEP SINGH OBC-NCL 69 Waiting List 

9 AUSPGCT0000590 PRIYANKA SINGHA OBC-NCL 72 Waiting List 

10 AUSPGCT0001458 SMRITI KARMAKAR OBC-NCL 74 Waiting List 

11 AUSPGCT0001669 TAMALIKA GHOSH OBC-NCL 75 Waiting List 

12 AUSPGCT0000936 VIVEK GUPTA OBC-NCL 78 Waiting List 

13 AUSPGCT0000957 DARCHANA KONWAR OBC-NCL 84 Waiting List 

14 AUSPGCT0000659 SHREYA MUSIB OBC-NCL 85 Waiting List 

15 AUSPGCT0001185 PALLABI GIRI OBC-NCL 91 Waiting List 

16 AUSPGCT0000372 AYAN NATH OBC-NCL 104 Waiting List 

17 AUSPGCT0000156 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHU OBC-NCL 105 Waiting List 

18 AUSPGCT0000650 KUMAR SANU OBC-NCL 112 Waiting List 

19 AUSPGCT0000218 K KAINA DEVI OBC-NCL 114 Waiting List 

20 AUSPGCT0002564 SABONG NATH OBC-NCL 115 Waiting List 

21 AUSPGCT0001802 SONALI ROY OBC-NCL 120 Waiting List 

22 AUSPGCT0001690 ANANYA CHANDA OBC-NCL 130 Waiting List 

23 AUSPGCT0000673 NASRIN AKTAR CHOUDHURY OBC-NCL 144 Waiting List 

24 AUSPGCT0001808 ASHUTOSH KUMAR OBC-NCL 150 Waiting List 

25 AUSPGCT0001159 NILESH RANJAN OBC-NCL 153 Waiting List 

26 AUSPGCT0001507 H THAJANGANBI CHANU OBC-NCL 156 Waiting List 



 
 



CATEGORY WISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST ASSAM UNIVERSITY CATEGORY (B) OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR 
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SESSION 2025-26 

 

OPEN UR MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
 

Sl 
No 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

CATEGORY Open 
Merit 
Position 

Status 

1 AUSPGCT0001461 RUMPI RAJKUMARI OBC-NCL 7 Eligible for admission 

2 AUSPGCT0000952 ABHIRUP NATH OBC-NCL 18 Eligible for admission 

3 AUSPGCT0001701 DEBOBRATA PAUL GENERAL 22 Eligible for admission 

4 AUSPGCT0001376 RAHUL MISRA EWS 25 Eligible for admission 

5 AUSPGCT0001292 PRIYASHA 
BHATTACHARYYA 

GENERAL 94 Eligible for admission* under 
ward of employee quota 

6 AUSPGCT0001460 ANURAG DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 30 Waiting List 

7 AUSPGCT0001459 IPSITA DEB EWS 48 Waiting List 

8 AUSPGCT0001751 JAYASRI GOALA OBC-NCL 63 Waiting List 

9 AUSPGCT0001303 ANEESHA SINGHA OBC-NCL 64 Waiting List 

10 AUSPGCT0000590 PRIYANKA SINGHA OBC-NCL 72 Waiting List 

11 AUSPGCT0001458 SMRITI KARMAKAR OBC-NCL 74 Waiting List 

12 AUSPGCT0000689 JYOTIKA DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 80 Waiting List 

13 AUSPGCT0000102 TANUSHREE ROY EWS 82 Waiting List 

14 AUSPGCT0001571 BISHAL SHILL GENERAL 83 Waiting List 

15 AUSPGCT0001688 SARBANI NATH 
MAZUMDAR 

GENERAL 86 Waiting List 

16 AUSPGCT0000685 AMISHA PAUL GENERAL 88 Waiting List 

17 AUSPGCT0001334 DAISY SUKLABAIDYA SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 100 Waiting List 

18 AUSPGCT0000372 AYAN NATH OBC-NCL 104 Waiting List 

19 AUSPGCT0000218 K KAINA DEVI OBC-NCL 114 Waiting List 

20 AUSPGCT0002132 SALINI GUPTA GENERAL 119 Waiting List 

21 AUSPGCT0000826 SANKAR BARMAN SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 121 Waiting List 

22 AUSPGCT0000781 TAMANNA KAUSER 
CHOUDHURY 

GENERAL 124 Waiting List 

23 AUSPGCT0002403 YAHYA KHAN GENERAL 125 Waiting List 

24 AUSPGCT0001124 TAHERA NAZNIN 
LASKAR 

GENERAL 126 Waiting List 

25 AUSPGCT0001155 SAHIDA BEGUM 
LASKAR 

EWS 127 Waiting List 

26 AUSPGCT0000116 JUHI ROUSHAN 
BARBHUIYA 

GENERAL 128 Waiting List 

27 AUSPGCT0000564 ESHITA GOSWAMI GENERAL 129 Waiting List 

28 AUSPGCT0001690 ANANYA CHANDA OBC-NCL 130 Waiting List 

29 AUSPGCT0000402 PRITIMA DAS GENERAL 131 Waiting List 

30 AUSPGCT0001960 RIPITA 
PURKAYASTHA 

EWS 132 Waiting List 

31 AUSPGCT0001867 MANASHI SHOME GENERAL 133 Waiting List 

32 AUSPGCT0000855 JYOTIKA DEY GENERAL 134 Waiting List 

33 AUSPGCT0000817 SIDHU ROY SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 136 Waiting List 

34 AUSPGCT0000490 RAJASHREE 
CHAKRABORTY 

GENERAL 138 Waiting List 

35 AUSPGCT0001454 BISHWADEEPA NATH GENERAL 139 Waiting List 

36 AUSPGCT0000977 SUPRATIM 
BARBHUIYA 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 140 Waiting List 

37 AUSPGCT0000415 DHRITI REKHA DEVI GENERAL 141 Waiting List 



Sl 
No 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

CATEGORY Open 
Merit 
Position 

Status 

38 AUSPGCT0001569 PARTHIV DEY GENERAL 143 Waiting List 

39 AUSPGCT0000673 NASRIN AKTAR 
CHOUDHURY 

OBC-NCL 144 Waiting List 

40 AUSPGCT0002169 SWARUPA DUTTA 
CHOWDHURY 

GENERAL 146 Waiting List 

41 AUSPGCT0001637 BISHNU PRATAP 
SINHA 

GENERAL 148 Waiting List 

42 AUSPGCT0001558 MOITRAYAN 
BHATTACHARJEE 

GENERAL 151 Waiting List 

43 AUSPGCT0001507 H THAJANGANBI 
CHANU 

OBC-NCL 156 Waiting List 

44 AUSPGCT0001082 ARJITA DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 157 Waiting List 

 

  



PWD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
Sl 
No 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Open Merit 
Position 

Status 

1 PWD Merit List  NIL 

  
 PWD Waiting List  NIL 

 

 

EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
Sl 
No 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Open Merit 
Position 

Status 

1.  AUSPGCT0001459 IPSITA DEB EWS 48 Eligible for admission 

 

 EWS Waiting List NIL 

 

 

ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 
Sl 
No 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Open Merit 
Position 

Status 

1. AUSPGCT0000826 SANKAR BARMAN SCHEDULED 
TRIBE (ST) 

121 Eligible for admission 

 

 ST Waiting List NIL 

 

SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 

Sl 
No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Rank Status 

1 AUSPGCT0001460 ANURAG DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 30 Eligible for admission 

2 AUSPGCT0000689 JYOTIKA DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 80 Eligible for admission 

3 AUSPGCT0001334 DAISY SUKLABAIDYA SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 100 Waiting List 

4 AUSPGCT0000817 SIDHU ROY SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 136 Waiting List 

5 AUSPGCT0000977 SUPRATIM BARBHUIYA SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 140 Waiting List 

6 AUSPGCT0001082 ARJITA DAS SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 157 Waiting List 
 

  



 
OBC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 

 
SL 
No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Rank Status 

1 AUSPGCT0001751 JAYASRI GOALA OBC-NCL 63 Eligible for admission 

2 AUSPGCT0001303 ANEESHA SINGHA OBC-NCL 64 Eligible for admission 

3 AUSPGCT0000590 PRIYANKA SINGHA OBC-NCL 72 Eligible for admission 

4 AUSPGCT0001458 SMRITI KARMAKAR OBC-NCL 74 Waiting List 

5 AUSPGCT0000372 AYAN NATH OBC-NCL 104 Waiting List 

6 AUSPGCT0000218 K KAINA DEVI OBC-NCL 114 Waiting List 

7 AUSPGCT0001690 ANANYA CHANDA OBC-NCL 130 Waiting List 

8 AUSPGCT0000673 NASRIN AKTAR CHOUDHURY OBC-NCL 144 Waiting List 

9 AUSPGCT0001507 H THAJANGANBI CHANU OBC-NCL 156 Waiting List 
 


